3/8/2018

Undergraduate Program Requirements

51-1211

Electives

24-2580
31-3227
40-2803
46-3530
49-2641
49-2642
49-2680
49-3353HN
50-1513
50-1602
50-1603
50-2110
50-2405
50-2514
51-1112
51-1113
51-1270
51-1271

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=HHSS&incat=UG17&insubaud=GENMUG17&inprog=UNDG

Core Requirements

Undergraduate Program Requirements

Hum/History/SocScience Program Requirements
Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: | UNDG 2017-2018 M

Wmn Gndr Sex Stu Min 17

Students must complete Introduction to Women and Gender Studies for three credits:

Introduction to Women and Gender Studies

Students must complete six of the following electives, for a total of 18 credits:

Sexual Perspectives in Film

Acting Styles: Women Playwrights

Culture, Race and Media

Queer Theory

Women in U.S. History: To 1877

Women in U.S. History: Since 1877

Gay, Lesbian, Bisexual, and Transgender History in the U.S.
Taste and Consumption in French History: Honors
Women and U.S. Society

Women's Health Care Issues

Human Sexuality Seminar

Gender and Culture

Psychology of Women

Marriage and Family

Women in Art, Literature, and Music

Latin American Women in the Arts

Gay and Lesbian Studies I: 1600 to 1980

Gay and Lesbian Studies II: 1980 to Present

The Women's, Gender, and Sexuality Studies Minor requires 21 credits and a grade of C or better in all minor courses:

Courses:

Courses:

W W W Ww ww w wwwuwwuwuwwwww

1/1

6/6

0O o 0o 60 o0 0 0 0 o0 0 0 o0 0 0 o0 0 00

12



3/8/2018
51-2222
52-2650
52-2655
59-1305
59-2303
56-1115
56-2169HN

Undergraduate Program Requirements
Transnational and Global Feminisms
Introduction to Women's Literature
Queer Literature
Craft and Process Seminar in Fiction: Gender and Difference
Craft and Process Seminar in Fiction: Women Writers
Biology of Human Reproduction

Evolution of Sex: Honors

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

W W ww w w w

0o o0 0o 0o 0 o0 0

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in
each of their respective schools.

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=HHSS&incat=UG17&insubaud=GENMUG17&inprog=UNDG

2/2



