## **Undergraduate Program Requirements**

## **Hum/History/SocScience Program Requirements**

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: UNDG 2017-2018 ▼

## Wmn Gndr Sex Stu Min 17

The Women's, Gender, and Sexuality Studies Minor requires 21 credits and a grade of C or better in all minor courses:

Wmn Gndr Sex Stu Min

Core Requirements		Courses:	1/1
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
Students must com	plete Introduction to Women and Gender Studies for three credits:		
51-1211	Introduction to Women and Gender Studies	3	С
Electives		Courses:	6/6
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
Students must com	plete six of the following electives, for a total of 18 credits:		
24-2580	Sexual Perspectives in Film	3	С
31-3227	Acting Styles: Women Playwrights	3	С
40-2803	Culture, Race and Media	3	С
46-3530	Queer Theory	3	С
49-2641	Women in U.S. History: To 1877	3	С
49-2642	Women in U.S. History: Since 1877	3	С
49-2680	Gay, Lesbian, Bisexual, and Transgender History in the U.S.	3	С
49-3353HN	Taste and Consumption in French History: Honors	3	С
50-1513	Women and U.S. Society	3	С
50-1602	Women's Health Care Issues	3	С
50-1603	Human Sexuality Seminar	3	С
50-2110	Gender and Culture	3	С
50-2405	Psychology of Women	3	С
50-2514	Marriage and Family	3	С
51-1112	Women in Art, Literature, and Music	3	С
51-1113	Latin American Women in the Arts	3	С
51-1270	Gay and Lesbian Studies I: 1600 to 1980	3	C
51-1271	Gay and Lesbian Studies II: 1980 to Present	3	С
I control of the cont			

51-2222	Transnational and Global Feminisms	3	С
52-2650	Introduction to Women's Literature	3	С
52-2655	Queer Literature	3	С
59-1305	Craft and Process Seminar in Fiction: Gender and Difference	3	С
59-2303	Craft and Process Seminar in Fiction: Women Writers	3	С
56-1115	Biology of Human Reproduction	3	С
56-2169HN	Evolution of Sex: Honors	3	С

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.